
bin vintage  gl btl 

TONNO WINE

Vintages as of 3/2025, subject to change. Reserve list available upon request.

bin vintage  gl btl 

Sparkling
 Zonin, Prosecco, Veneto 

Ca’Del Bosco, Brut Cuvée Prestige, Lombardia 

Laurent-Perrier, Rosé, Champagne

Fattoria Moretto, Lambrusco Rosso, Emilia-Romagna 

Moët & Chandon, Dom Pérignon, Champagne 

Veuve Clicquot, Champagne, Brut, Champagne 

Veuve Clicquot, Champagne, Brut, Champagne

206

204

201

207

203

202

208

NV

NV

NV

NV

2010

NV

NV

12

1/2 btl

44

85

145

45

350

125

70

Light Bodied Whites
  410

414

403

404

306

307

417

418

413

407

310

Tornatore, Etna Bianco, Sicily 

Terlano, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige

Poggio al Tesoro, Vermentino, Bolgheri 

Di Lenardo, Sauvignon Blanc, Friuli 

Wairau, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 

Dr. Konstantin Frank, Dry Riesling, Finger Lakes 

Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio, Veneto 

Pieropan, Soave “Calvarino”, Veneto 

La Lastra, Vernaccia di San Gimignano, Toscana 

La Scolca, Gavi, Piemonte  

Elk Cove, Pinot Gris, Willamette  

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2023

2022

2023

15

14

14

1 1

13

1 1

56

52

52

40

48

40

60

60

44

52

42

Rosé & Sangria
 

 
 

103

104

101

102

2022

2022

15

16

13

13

56

60

44

44

Château des Sarrins, Rosé, Côtes de Provence

Whispering Angel, Rosé, Côtes de Provence

Red Sangria (Glass / Carafe) 

Peach Sangria (Glass / Carafe)

Medium Bodied Whites
 

 

 

Duckhorn, Chardonnay, Napa 

Kenwood, Chardonnay “Six Ridges”, Russian River 

San Salvatore, Falanghina, Campania

Rochioli, Sauvignon Blanc, Russian River 

Rombauer, Chardonnay, Napa 

Far Niente, Chardonnay, Napa 

Plumpjack, Chardonnay Reserve, Napa 

Gradis’ciutta, Ribolla Gialla, Collio 

Isole e Olena, Chardonnay, Toscana 

Terlano, Sauvignon Blanc “Winkl”, Alto Adige

Jermann, White Blend “Vintage Tunina”, Friuli 

311

300

411

305

301

302

303

415

412

402

416

2023

2020

2022

2023

2023

2022

2023

2022

2023

2023

2020

18

12

15

68

44

56

88

78

110

120

48

115

78

125

Light Bodied Reds
611

518

521

600

519

528

520

522

523

  Einaudi, Dolcetto di Dogliani, Piemonte 

Truchard, Pinot Noir, Carneros 

Sokol Blosser, Pinot Noir “Evolution”, Dundee Hills 

Santa Maria alla Pieve, Amarone, Veneto 

Belle Glos, Pinot Noir, Monterey 

Emeritus, Pinot Noir, Sonoma 

En Route, Pinot Noir, Russian River 

Maison L’Envoye, Pinot Noir “Two Messengers”, 
Willamette

Siduri, Pinot Noir, Willamette

2022

2021

2022

2011

2021

2019

2021

2022

2021

13

18

14

48

68

52

160

86

75

80

64

60

Medium Bodied Reds
720

710

706

616

614

804

2022

2020

2023

2020

2022

2022

15

16

1 1

18

16

12

56

60

40

72

60

44

Querciabella, Super Tuscan “Mongrana”, Maremma 

San Felice, Chianti Classico Riserva “Il Grigio”, Toscana 

Donna Laura, Sangiovese “Ali”, Toscana 

Ascheri, Barolo, Piemonte 

Ratti, Nebbiolo Langhe “Ochetti”, Piemonte 

Cusumano, Nero d’Avola, Sicilia

 
 

 

Medium Bodied Reds (cont.)

 Castello di Ama, Chianti Classico Riserva 
Gran Selezione “San Lorenzo”, Toscana 

Lamole di Lamole, Chianti Classico Riserva, Toscana 

Tignanello, Chianti Classico Riserva “Tenuta Marchese”, 
Toscana 

Colombini, Rosso di Montalcino, Toscana 

Ca’Viola, Barbera “Brichet”, Piemonte 

La Spinetta, Nebbiolo Langhe, Piemonte 

Col dei Venti, Barbaresco “Tufo Blu”, Piemonte 

Produttori del Barbaresco, Barbaresco, Piemonte 

Parusso, Barolo “Perarmando”, Piemonte 

Marchese di Barolo, Barolo, Piemonte 

Ceretto, Barolo, Piemonte 

Renato Ratti, Barolo “Marcenasco”, Piemonte 

Vietti, Barolo “Castiglione”, Piemonte 

Pio Cesare, Barbera d’Alba, Piemonte 

Hauner, Nero d’Avola Blend “Hiera”, Sicilia 

Passopisciaro, Etna Rosso, Sicilia 

Pietradolce, Etna Rosso, Sicilia 

Tornatore, Etna Rosso, Sicilia 

705

708

712

702

603

613

604

602

610

607

606

608

609

617

801

808

802

805

2020

2020

2021

2022

2020

2022

2019

2020

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2022

2020

2021

2020

2020

120

70

110

68

54

76

92

115

150

130

130

130

135

60

68

85

55

60

Full Bodied Reds
 San Salvatore, Aglianico, Campania 

Decoy by Duckhorn, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa 

The Pessimist, Red Blend, Paso Robles 

Joel Gott, Cabernet Sauvignon “815”, Napa 

Pasqua, Veneto Rosso “Passimento”, Veneto 

Hess Collection, Cabernet Sauvignon “Lion Tamer”, Napa

Pala, Cannonau di Sardegna Riserva, Sardegna

Rodney Strong, “Symmetry”, Alexander Valley

Orin Swift, Bordeaux Blend “Papillon”, California 

Nickel & Nickel, Cabernet Sauvignon “Sullenger”, Napa 

Caymus, Malbec “Red Schooner”, Napa  

Orin Swift, Red Blend “Abstract”, California

Canvasback, Cabernet Sauvignon, Washington 

Caymus, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa 

Frog’s Leap, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa  

Robert Foley, Cabernet Blend “The Griffin”, Napa 

Shafer, Cabernet Sauvignon “One Point Five”, Napa 

Silver Oak, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander 

Louis Martini, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa

Duckhorn, Merlot, Napa 

Orin Swift, Zinfandel Blend “8 Years in the Desert”, California

Rombauer, Zinfandel, Napa 

Larkin, Cabernet Franc, Napa 

Pasqua, Amarone, Veneto 

Allegrini, Amarone Classico, Veneto 

Poliziano, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Toscana 

Argiano, Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana 

Camigliano, Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana 

Campogiovanni, Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana 

Il Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana 

Gaja Ca’Marcanda, Super Tuscan “Promis”, Bolgheri 

Poggio al Tesoro, Super Tuscan “Sondraia”, Bolgheri 

Isole e Olena, Super Tuscan “Cepparello”, Toscana 

Tignanello, Super Tuscan “Tignanello”, Toscana 

Tolaini, Super Tuscan “Valdisanti”, Toscana 

Pieve Santa Restituta, Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana 

Brancaia, Rosso “Il Blu”, Toscana

Gaja Ca’Marcanda, Super Tuscan “Magari”, Bologheri 

807

500

514

503

612

502

800

501

504

526

527

513

510

511

506

509

507

508

530

517

524

525

531

615

601

711

701

704

700

703

717

718

713

716

715

721

722

723

2021

2022

2023

2022

2021

2021

2021

2018

2022

2022

NV

2022

2020

2022

2020

2017

2019

2018

2019

2020

2022

2019

2021

2019

2019

2020

2018

2019

2018

2018

2021

2017

2017

2020

2020

2016

2018

2021

16

15

14

12

12

24

60

56

52

44

44

92

72

92

145

195

64

78

72

125

130

72

195

165

75

92

90

85

150

90

145

68

140

125

125

175

115

150

185

350

72

175

165

175



COCKTAILS

Rocks   |      Highball    |        Copper Mule

Wine   |     Flute   |      Coupe   |     Martini

     Dirty Italian Martini
Tito’s Vodka, Olive Juice, Prosciutto & 
Provolone Stuffed Pepper  17

     Blackburn Barrel-Aged Manhattan 
Bully Boy Whiskey, Bully Boy Amaro, Carpano Antica 
Sweet Vermouth, Black Walnut Bitters  16

     Espresso Martini  
Tito’s Vodka, Kahlúa, Crème de Cacao, 
Espresso  18 

     Pistachio Martini  
Vanilla Vodka, Pistachio Crème Liqueur, Baileys  16
 
     Tiramisu Martini  
Tito’s, Biscotti Liqueur, Tiramisu Liqueur, 
Chocolate Liqueur, Hand Shaken Whipped Cream  16

Straight Up Sangria
     Red Sangria
Red Wine, Fresh Juices, Brandy and Orange Liqueurs, 
Pomegranate, Soda Water Glass  13  Carafe  44

     Peach Sangria
White Wine, Strawberry, Apple, Pineapple,
Soda Water Glass  13  Carafe  44 

Spritzes
     Elisabetta’s Spritz
Lillet Blanc, Aperol, Prosecco  13 

     Francesca’s Spritz
Bully Boy Amaro, Fresh Grapefruit, Peach Liqueur, 
Prosecco  13

     Christina’s Spritz
Malfy Gin, Pallini Limoncello, 
Rosemary Simple Syrup, Prosecco   13

     Italian 75
Malfy Rosa Gin, St-Elder Liqueur, 
Freshly Squeezed Lemon, Juice, Prosecco  13

SPIRITS
Single Malt & Blended Scotch
Balvenie 12 Year Double Wood
Balvenie 14 Year Caribbean Cask 
Balvenie 16 Year Pineau Cask 
Balvenie 21 Year PortWood 
Glenfiddich 14 Year Bourbon Barrel
Glenfiddich 15 Year Solera
Glenlivet 12 Year Double Oak 
Glenlivet 15 Year French Oak
Glenmorangie 10 Year The Original 
Glenmorangie 12 Year Nectar d’Or 
Johnnie Walker Blue 
Lagavulin 16 Year 
Macallan 12 Year 
Macallan 18 Year 
Oban 14 Year 

19
22
39
44
18

22
16
22
13

20
60
24
20
72
19

Amari 
Agrosan Amaro dell’Etna 
Averno Amaro
Bully Boy Amaro 
Cynar Amaro 
Fernet-Branca 
L’Apertivo Nonino
Meletti Amaro
Montenegro Amaro 
Nonino Amaro 
Ramazzotti Amaro
Zucca Rabarbaro

12
13
12
12
12
14
12
12
14
12
12

Cognac & Eaux de Vie
Delamain Pale & Dry 
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP 
Martell Cordon Bleu Grand Classic 
Pierre Ferrand Reserve
Rémy Martin Centaure
Rémy Martin VSOP 
Rémy Martin 1738 
Rémy Martin XO

25
16
18

36
21

55
16
18

55

Cordial
Frangelico 
Caravella Limoncello
Gozio Amaretto 
Grand Marnier 
Grand Marnier Cent Cinquantenaire 
Grand Marnier Centenaire 
Romana Sambuca Black 
Romana Sambuca

12
 1 1
12
13

42
50
12
12

Vodka
Belvedere
Chopin
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Tito’s

15
14
15
14
12

Gin
Beefeater 
Bombay Sapphire 
Gray Whale
Hendrick’s 
Tanqueray

12
14
14
14
14

Grappa
Antinori Tignanello  
Di Brunello Riserva
Nonino Lo Chardonnay
Nonino Merlot 
Nonino Moscato

21
28
18
18
18

Tequila
Casamigos Blanco 
Casamigos Reposado 
Clase Azul Gold
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado 
Don Julio Añejo 
Don Julio Blanco 
Don Julio Reposado 
Komos Anejo Cristalino
Komos Reposado Rosa
Milagro Silver
Montelobos Mezcal
Patrón Añejo 
Patrón Reposado 
Patrón Silver 

16
18

68
26
32
18
18
18

34
30
13
16
16
15
14

Bourbon & Whiskey
Angel’s Envy Bourbon
Basil Hayden 8 Year Bourbon 
Blanton’s Single Barrel Bourbon  
Bulleit Bourbon 
Bulleit Straight Rye 
Calumet Farm Bourbon 150 Proof (1oz.)
Eagle Rare Bourbon
High West Campfire Whiskey
Knob Creek Bourbon  
Maker’s Mark Bourbon
WhistlePig 10 Year Straight Rye
WhistlePig 18 Year Double Malt Rye
WhistlePig The Boss Hog IX Edition 
Widow Jane 10 Year Bourbon
Woodford Reserve Bourbon

 17
15

20
14
14

25
17
19
17
13

22
38
85
19
14

 23
20
27
19
19

23
26
23
18

30

26
19

BEERS
Draught
Tonno Pilsner 4.6%  
Night Shift, Whirlpool, APA 4.5%
Jack’s Abby, House Lager, Landbier 5.2% 
Allagash, White, Witbier 5.2%
Maine Beer Co., Lunch, IPA 7%
Three Rotating Taps 

Bottles & Cans
Peroni, Italian Lager 4.7% 
Stella Artois, Belgian Lager 4% 
Guinness, Irish Stout 6% 16oz can 
Heineken, Holland Lager 5% 
Corona Extra 4.5%
Stella Artois, Cider *GF 4.5% 

Michelob Ultra 4.2% 
Budweiser 5% 
Bud Light 4.2% 
Miller Lite 4.17% 
Coors Light 4.2% 
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0 (non-alcoholic) 

7
9
8
8

10
MKT

6
6
6
6
6
6

8
7
8
7
7
6

Port
Grahams 40 Year
Ramos Pinto 10 Year Tawny 
Ramos Pinto 20 Year Tawny

38
12
19

Rum
Bacardi Superior
Captain Morgan
Goslings Black Seal 
Mount Gay Eclipse 
Myers Original Dark
Ron Zacapa XO Gran Reserva
RumHaven Coconut

12
12
13
12
13

22
13

Prices subject to change without notice.

On The Rocks
      Santino’s Barrel-Aged Negroni 
Right Gin, Campari, Carpano Antica Sweet Vermouth, 
Barrel-Aged In-House  14 

      Main Street Old Fashioned 
Bully Boy Whiskey, Seasonal Accompaniments  14 

      Belenia Grigia  
Gray Whale Gin, Pomegranate, Fresh Lemon, 
Rosemary Simple Syrup  13 

      Amalfi Mule
Malfy Blood Orange Gin, Fresh Lime, Ginger Beer  13

      What's Up Doc!?   
Bully Boy Whiskey, Carrot Juice, Ginger, Rosemary  15

      Strawberry Rhubarb Margarita
 Mi Campo Tequila, Strawberry Rhubarb Syrup, Lime  15

      Lavender Limonata
 Empress Gin, House Made Lavender Syrup, 
Fresh Squeezed Lemonade 15


